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Part No. 272940, Hydraulic Value Lift - Fork Model

e Adjustable 4" wide x 25.5" long forks.

¢ Foot operated hydraulic pump.

e Two 5" polyurethane swivel casters with brake and two 3" polyurethane rigid load
wheels.

e Lift height: 47".

e Chrome plated rails and handle.

e Ships KD.

e #272942 Optional Platform fits both Manual and Electric Value Lift Stackers.
Removable, chrome plated 22" wide x 26" long.

e Adjustable fork width 8.5" to 19.5"
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Video -

w Wesco Value Lift

Specifications -

Part Number 272940

Model VL47

Capacity 880 Ib
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Swivel Caster
Load Wheel

Lift Height
Lowered Height
Width Forks
Length Forks
Load Center
Overall Width
Overall Height
Overall Depth

Weight

(2) 5" Locking Polyurethane
(2) 3" Rigid Polyurethane
3.5" to 47"

3.5"

4"

25.5"

12.75"

22.5"

55"

36"

178 Ib
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