

Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.

1250 Welsh Rd

North Wales, PA 19454

Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511

Email: info@wescomfg.com

Part No. 272940, Hydraulic Value Lift - Fork Model



- Adjustable 4" wide x 25.5" long forks.
- Foot operated hydraulic pump.
- Two 5" polyurethane swivel casters with brake and two 3" polyurethane rigid load wheels.
- Lift height: 47".
- · Chrome plated rails and handle.
- Ships KD.
- #272942 Optional Platform fits both Manual and Electric Value Lift Stackers. Removable, chrome plated 22" wide x 26" long.
- Adjustable fork width 8.5" to 19.5"

Video | Specifications

Video



Sp	Specifications		
	Part Number	272940	
	Model	VL47	
	Capacity	880 lb	

Swivel Caster	(2) 5" Locking Polyurethane
Load Wheel	(2) 3" Rigid Polyurethane
Lift Height	3.5" to 47"
Lowered Height	3.5"
Width Forks	4"
Length Forks	25.5"
Load Center	12.75"
Overall Width	22.5"
Overall Height	55"
Overall Depth	36"
Weight	178 lb